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TEMPLATE: 4691

Place on outside bumper Only for the;->2010

_
_
_
_
|
Qrm A \
S N
el @10mm
u_
O
2
d_
..m_ 100mm
=,
240mm | >
_
_
Cut out
| @10mm
| é
C—> 2% | Y /
< ¢

c:o_ma_qm_ bumper
_




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   SimpleBooklet
        
     Create a new document
     Order: single binding (saddle stitch)
     Sheet size: large enough for 100% scale
     Front and back: backs interleaved, upside-down
     Align: centre each page in its half of sheet
      

        
     0
     CentrePages
     InlineInvert
     10.0000
     20.0000
     0
     Corners
     0.3000
     None
     1
     0.0000
     1
     1
     0
            
       D:20110929123039
       1190.5512
       a3
       Blank
       841.8898
          

     Wide
     16
     Single
     155
     228
     0
     Sufficient
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     1
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2.9b
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after page 10
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     10
     547
     348
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterNum
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2.9b
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after page 10
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     10
     547
     348
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterNum
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2.9b
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after page 6
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     6
     547
     348
    
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterNum
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2.9b
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





